Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent

Asst Superintendent

Asst Superintendent

Assistant Superintend
Assistant Supt. Ed Services
Asst Superintendent
Principal - High Sch
Director - Business
Director - Risk Mgmt
Director - Access &
Director - Elementary
Director - Human Res
Director - Professio
Director - Secondary
Director - Special E
Director - Student S
Principal - High Sch

Director - Assess &

Director - Moc
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Jr High
Principal - Boys Rep
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Jr High

Principal - Elementa

K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Administration
Administration
Fiscal Services

Curr. Instruct. Innovation &
Supp.
Planning

Administration

Human Resources

Ayala High School

Fiscal Services

Human Resources
Access & Equity
Curriculum & Instruction
Human Resources
Professional Development
Curriculum & Instruction
Special Education
Student Support Services
Chino High School

Assessment & Instructional
Tech

Maintenance

Townsend Jr. High

Chino High School
Woodcrest Jr. High

Boys Republic

Boys Republic

Ayala High School

Buena Vista Continuation Hs
Cal Aero K-8

Doris Dickson Elementary

Total Wages

$301,565
$198,158
$193,123
$186,118

$165,591
$163,660
$144,482
$139,867
$139,213
$139,213
$138,824
$138,824
$138,824
$138,824
$138,824
$138,824
$138,824
$136,772
$136,379

$131,410
$130,826
$129,968
$128,179
$127,999
$127,910
$127,618
$127,358
$126,298
$125,974



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Continua
Teacher - Secondary

Director - Health Se

Director - Communica

Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Jr High
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Instructional Coach
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa

Principal - Elementa

Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Principal - Elementa

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Rolling Ridge Elementary
Woodcrest Jr. High
Woodcrest Jr. High
Chino High School

Buena Vista Continuation Hs

Boys Republic

Health Services
Superintendent

Chino Hills High School
Magnolia Jr. High
Country Springs
Walnut Ave. Elementary
Alicia Cortez Elementary
Rhodes Elementary
Chino Hills High School
Chino High School
Chino Hills High School
Chino Hills High School
Ayala High School

Oak Ridge Elementary

Briggs Fundamental School

E.J. Marshall Elementary

Anna Borba Fundamental
School

Eagle Canyon Elementary
Chaparral

Gerald Litel Elementary
Howard Cattle Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Townsend Jr. High
Townsend Jr. High

Wickman Elementary

$125,974
$125,680
$124,985
$124,959
$124,954
$124,649
$124,460
$124,434
$124,110
$123,534
$123,519
$122,940
$122,877
$122,877
$122,584
$122,174
$121,902
$121,844
$121,823
$121,574
$121,334
$121,329
$121,329

$121,329
$121,329
$121,329
$121,329
$121,329
$121,322
$121,073
$120,749



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Instructional Coach
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Moderate/S
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Jr
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Ele
Teacher - Secondary
Coord - Child Welfar

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Chino Hills High School
Chino Hills High School
Ayala High School

Don Lugo High School
Ayala High School
Chino Hills High School
Canyon Hills Jr. High
Ayala High School
Woodcrest Jr. High
Chino Hills High School
Woodcrest Jr. High
Boys Republic
Newman Elementary
Glenmeade Elementary
Hidden Trails Elementary
Chino High School
Chino Hills High School

Special Education

Briggs Fundamental School

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Woodcrest Jr. High
Chino Hills High School
Don Lugo High School
Chino Hills High School
Chino Hills High School
Chino High School
Ramona Jr. High

Ayala High School
Gerald Litel Elementary
Townsend Jr. High
Student Support Services

$120,288
$120,279
$120,210
$120,193
$120,188
$120,157
$119,895
$119,637
$119,352
$119,297
$119,280
$119,211
$119,201
$119,201
$119,201
$119,194
$119,169
$119,012
$118,430
$118,106
$117,464
$116,962
$116,874
$116,728
$116,479
$116,333
$116,136
$116,094
$115,941
$115,934
$115,710
$115,659



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Coord - Elementary C
Director - Human Res
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Coord - Special Educ
Teacher - Secondary
Coord - Behavior In

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Curriculum & Instruction
Human Resources

Ayala High School

Briggs Fundamental School
Special Education

Chino Hills High School
Special Education

Townsend Jr. High

$115,659
$115,552
$115,396
$115,348
$115,319
$115,292
$115,171
$114,609



