	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Administration	\$301,565
2.	Deputy Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Administration	\$198,158
3.	Asst Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$193,123
4.	Asst Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Curr. Instruct. Innovation & Supp.	\$186,118
5.	Assistant Superintend		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$165,591
6.	Assistant Supt. Ed Services		Chino Valley Unified	Administration	\$163,660
7.	Asst Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$144,482
8.	Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$139,867
9.	Director - Business		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$139,213
10.	Director - Risk Mgmt		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$139,213
11.	Director - Access &		Chino Valley Unified	Access & Equity	\$138,824
12.	Director - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$138,824
13.	Director - Human Res		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$138,824
14.	Director - Professio		Chino Valley Unified	Professional Development	\$138,824
15.	Director - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$138,824
16.	Director - Special E		Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$138,824
17.	Director - Student S		Chino Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$138,824
18.	Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$136,772
19.	Director - Assess &		Chino Valley Unified	Assessment & Instructional Tech	\$136,379
20.	Director - Moc		Chino Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$131,410
21.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$130,826
22.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$129,968
23.	Principal - Jr High		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$128,179
24.	Principal - Boys Rep		Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$127,999
25.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$127,910
26.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$127,618
27.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation Hs	\$127,358
28.	Principal - Jr High		Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$126,298
29.	Principal - Elementa		Chino Valley Unified	Doris Dickson Elementary	\$125,974

30.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Rolling Ridge Elementary	\$125,974
31.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$125,680
32.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$124,985
33.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$124,959
34.	Principal - Continua	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation Hs	\$124,954
35.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$124,649
36.	Director - Health Se	Chino Valley Unified	Health Services	\$124,460
37.	Director - Communica	Chino Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$124,434
38.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$124,110
39.	Principal - Jr High	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$123,534
40.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Country Springs	\$123,519
41.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Walnut Ave. Elementary	\$122,940
42.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Alicia Cortez Elementary	\$122,877
43.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Rhodes Elementary	\$122,877
44.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$122,584
45.	Instructional Coach	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$122,174
46.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$121,902
47.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$121,844
48.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$121,823
49.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Oak Ridge Elementary	\$121,574
50.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Briggs Fundamental School	\$121,334
51.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	E.J. Marshall Elementary	\$121,329
52.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$121,329
53.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Eagle Canyon Elementary	\$121,329
54.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Chaparral	\$121,329
55.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Gerald Litel Elementary	\$121,329
56.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Howard Cattle Elementary	\$121,329
57.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Liberty Elementary	\$121,329
58.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$121,322
59.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$121,073
60.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Wickman Elementary	\$120,749

61.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$120,288
62.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$120,279
63.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,210
64.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$120,193
65.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,188
66.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$120,157
67.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$119,895
68.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$119,637
69.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$119,352
70.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$119,297
71.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$119,280
72.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$119,211
73.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Newman Elementary	\$119,201
74.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Glenmeade Elementary	\$119,201
75.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Hidden Trails Elementary	\$119,201
76.	Instructional Coach	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$119,194
77.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$119,169
78.	Teacher - Moderate/S	Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$119,012
79.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Briggs Fundamental School	\$118,430
80.	Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$118,106
81.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$117,464
82.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$116,962
83.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$116,874
84.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$116,728
85.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$116,479
86.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$116,333
87.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$116,136
88.	Asst Principal - Jr	Chino Valley Unified	Ramona Jr. High	\$116,094
89.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$115,941
90.	Asst Principal - Ele	Chino Valley Unified	Gerald Litel Elementary	\$115,934
91.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$115,710
92.	Coord - Child Welfar	Chino Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$115,659

93.	Coord - Elementary C	Chino Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$115,659
94.	Director - Human Res	Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$115,552
95.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$115,396
96.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Briggs Fundamental School	\$115,348
97.	Coord - Special Educ	Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$115,319
98.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$115,292
99.	Coord - Behavior In	Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$115,171
100.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$114,609